
8Big Surprise! 3  PHOTOCOPIABLE © Oxford University Press� Mixed Ability Worksheet

Name 
1	 Follow and write. 

1	  a rubber

2	

3	

4	

5	

a glue stick

a felt-tip

a pencil case

a sharpener

a rubber

a folder

a dictionary

a calculator

a notebook

a ruler

6	

7	

8	

9	

	 10	

2	 Look and write. 

Wizard school Catch-up

dictionary  felt-tip  notebook  rubber  ruler  sharpener

What’s this?

It’s a  ruler.
What’s this?

It’s a  
What’s this?

It’s a  

What’s this?

It’s a  
What’s this?

It’s a  
What’s this?

It’s a  
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